
  
Columbus High Blue Devils 

Varsity Football 

2022 
Date  Day  Opponent    Game Site  Time 

Aug. 12 Fri.  Marion County (SCRIMMAGE) Marion  7:30 

Aug. 19 Fri.    Northside (V)   Kinnett  7:30   

Aug. 26 Fri.  Jordan (H)    Kinnett  7:30    

Sept. 2 Fri  Manchester  (V)   Manchester  7:30    

Sept.  9   BYE      

Sept. 16   Fri.  Shaw (V)    Kinnett  7:30     

Sept.  23 Fri.  Mary Persons (V)   Forsyth  7:30  

Sept.  30 Fri.  Carver (V)     Memorial  7:30   

Oct.  7 Fri.  Dougherty (H) (Homecoming) Kinnett  7:30  

Oct. 14 Fri  Thomasville (V)   Thomasville 8:00    

Oct. 21 Fri.  Crisp County (V)   Crisp   7:30 

Oct.  27 Thurs Monroe (H) (Senior Night)  Kinnett  7:00 

Nov.  4   BYE 

Principal: Dr. Marvin Crumbs 
Athletic Director:  Chad Mathis 
Head Coach: Phil Marino 


